CD78 NATATION

places

CoONOU A WN R

et Challenge Avenir : Cl

nom

NOTTRELET-MARIE
LEE-BOUHOURS
CLAIMAND
MOUSSA
CONDETTE
RENAULT

HUDE

LEROY

HUET

TAN

TRABELSI

EL MOUTAKI
SELLOUK

DUYCK

LE GUEN

TISSIER

GAC

DELAUNAY
FLYAK

COIMBRA
MAURICE

ULRICH

FAUCON
SALLOUM

DE MOURA
SANANIKONE

LE DOUARIN-CAYBASI
MARTIN

TAN

BLIVET
DELZENNE

LE DOUARIN-CAYBASI
NERI
FLENDER-EMERY
MTAIRAG
PINARD
FONTEYNE
VENIARD
LEPIOUFLE
NAZIMOK

COUNY

LANGLET

FAURE
TAUPIN-DESBOIS
HERVE

KACI

SAUZEAU

MANAI
MOUAAMOU-BESSOT
LOVASOA LANTOSOA
MILLET

VASILE

EL MHARD
BARBOSA
ESCUDERO-LOPEZ
CHERRIER-HAMEL
LE CARRE
BEAUSSART
BORDIER
BOUHARA
HEINIGER
HUPERTAN
PERTUSA
LEBOEUF

THOUIN

GAUDRE

VAZ

ESTEVES

Gargons 2007
prénom club

Paul-Victor SN VERSAILLES
Florian AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
Evan CSN GUYANCOURT
Adam-Samy CNO ST- EN-LAYE
Amaury SN VERSAILLES
Leandre CSN GUYANCOURT
Raphael SN VERSAILLES
Romain NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
Mathis ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE
Lisandre A.O. TRAPPES NATATION
Nour ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE
Ayman NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
Lucas ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
Mathieu CSN GUYANCOURT
Aeron CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
Noah SN VERSAILLES
Clement NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
Emile ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE
Alexandre ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
Lucas ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
Thomas ESPADON VELIZY-VILLACOUBLAY
Yanis CN POISSY
Axel AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
Liam CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
Tiago CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
Mathéo AAQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
Selim CN POISSY
Clément NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET
David A.O. TRAPPES NATATION
Axel CN ANDRESY
Milan AQUACLUB LE PECQ MARLY
Kenan CN POISSY
Max CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
Aaron AQUA VALLEE-DE-CHEVREUSE
Merwan ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE
Sven AS PORCHEVILLE
Wilfried LE CHESNAY NATATION
Eliot SN VERSAILLES
Yannis AS PORCHEVILLE
Ivan CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE
Alexis CN POISSY
Mathys SN VERSAILLES
Corentin SN VERSAILLES
Raphaél CN POISSY
llyes CSN GUYANCOURT
Walid ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE
Lilian SN VERSAILLES
Elyes SN VERSAILLES
Raphael SN VERSAILLES
Jessy CN PLAISIR
Alexandre SN VERSAILLES
Ramon CN PLAISIR
llyes CN PLAISIR
Gabriel CN PLAISIR
Adrian ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE
Julien CSN GUYANCOURT
Fadi ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE
Lucas CN ANDRESY
Ethan ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE
Mehdi USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE
Léo SN VERSAILLES
Pierre LES SQUALES DE CHATOU
Titouan SN VERSAILLES
Erwan C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES
Elliott CN POISSY
Arthur LES SQUALES DE CHATOU
Anthony CN POISSY
Ruven CN POISSY

points

3135
2810
2795
2643
2629
2224
2151
2114
2092
2004
1999
1842
1683
1604
1550
1479
1358
1338
1327
1164
1115
1073
1015
947
939
862
831
817
657
656
615
593
576
548
501
491
444
426
408
354
313
293
284
254
595
204
179
116
86
467
39
204
186
75
913
718
631
318
370
147
210
162
145
127
118
36

4

2

points
majorés
3635
3310
3295
3143
3129
2724
2651
2614
2592
2504
2499
2342
2183
2104
2050
1979
1858
1838
1827
1664
1615
1573
1515
1447
1439
1362
1331
1317
1157
1156
1115
1093
1076
1048
1001
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nages

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.,100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL, 100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL, 100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL, 100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.

100 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap, 100 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.

100 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap, 100 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.

100 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap, 100 4 N.
100 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap, 100 4 N.
100 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap, 100 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Pap.
100 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra., 100 Pap.
100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

100 NL,100 Bra, 100 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.
100 NL,100 4 N.

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.
100 NL,100 Pap.

100 NL,100 Dos, 100 Bra.

100 NL

100 NL,400 NL,100 Dos, 100 Pap.
100 NL,100 Pap.

100 NL, 100 Dos, 100 Bra.

100 NL, 100 Dos, 100 Bra.

statuts

Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié

Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
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Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Qualifié
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
Réserviste
non classé
non classé
non classé

non classé
non classé
non classé
non classé
non classé
non classé
non classé
non classé
non classé
non classé
non classé



